
Date of event / start date Event Policy Theme

Sunday 31 December 2023 New Year's Eve National Event

Wednesday 24 January UN International Day of Education Education

Monday 5 February National Apprenticeship Week Workforce

Monday 4 March UNESCO World Engineering Day Engineering

Friday 8 March British Science Week Engineering

Saturday 23 March Earth Hour Environment

Sunday 14 April St Benezet's Day Bridges/workforce

Monday 15 April New Bridge 1970 Rochester Bridge Anniversaries

Saturday 20 April Earth Day Environment

Sunday 28 April World Day for Health and Safety at Work Safety/Workforce

Wednesday 1 May Local & Community History Month Heritage

Tuesday 14 May Old Bridge 1914 Rochester Bridge Anniversaries

Wednesday 5 June UN World Environment Day Environment

Sunday  9 June International Archives Day Heritage

TBC June Knollys Red Rose Ceremony/founders Rochester Bridge Anniversaries

TBC June Medway Admiral's Cruise River Medway

Monday 5 August Trust Diversity in Engineering Week Workforce

Tuesday 13 August Old Bridge 1856 Rochester Bridge Anniversaries

Thursday 5 September UN International Day of Charity Charity

Saturday 7 September Heritage Open Days Heritage

Monday 9 September Emergency Services Day Safety/Bridges

Sunday 15 September Royal Engineers Corps Memorial Day Rochester Bridge History

Thursday 10 October UN World Mental Health Day Workforce

Monday 21 October UK Recycling Week (start) Environment

TBC October World Food & Agriculture Day Agriculture

Saturday 2 November All Souls' Day/founders & benefactors Rochester Bridge History

TBC November Tomorrow's Engineers Week Engineering/education

Sunday 10 November Rememberance Sunday National Event

Monday 11 November Armistice Day National Event

Sunday 1 December Festive Season National Event
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